Evening Menu

5.30pm to 7pm Tuesday, Wednesday & Thursday
5.30pm to 7.30pm Friday, Saturday & Sunday
Closed Monday

starters

soup of the day with granary bread and butter
haggis bites with mustard mayo

prawn marie rose

breaded garlic mushrooms with garlic mayo
vegetarian spring rolls with chilli dip

mains

rump steak (80z)

gammon steak (120z) with fried egg or pineapple

hunters chicken breaded chicken with smoked bacon, bbq sauce and melted cheddar
local haddock in real ale batter or grilled with parsley butter
crispy chicken fillets with chilli, bbq or garlic mayo dip

breaded wholetail scampi

grilled halloumi salad

macaroni cheese

burgers with chips and coleslaw

add bacon, blue cheese or halloumi 80p

steak burger with cheddar, lettuce, tomato and relish
breaded chicken burger with lettuce and mayo

vegetarian burger with lettuce, tomato & red onion chutney

side orders £2.00

£4.00
£5.75
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

£13.50
£11.50
£11.00
£11.00
£10.00
£10.00
£8.50

£8.50

£9.00
£8.50
£8.00

onion rings, garlic bread, fried mushrooms, garlic mushrooms, peppers sauce

desserts

sticky toffee pudding

chocolate fudge cake

chocolate brownie

home-made cheesecake of the day
ice cream and toffee sauce

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£3.50



