Evening Menu

5.30pm to 7pm Tuesday, Wednesday & Thursday 5.30pm to 7.30pm Friday, Saturday & Sunday Closed Monday

starters soup of the day with granary bread and butter haggis bites with mustard mayo prawn marie rose breaded garlic mushrooms with garlic mayo vegetarian spring rolls with chilli dip	£4.00 £5.75 £5.50 £5.50
rump steak (8oz) gammon steak (12oz) with fried egg or pineapple hunters chicken breaded chicken with smoked bacon, bbq sauce and melted cheddar local haddock in real ale batter or grilled with parsley butter crispy chicken fillets with chilli, bbq or garlic mayo dip breaded wholetail scampi grilled halloumi salad macaroni cheese	£13.50 £11.50 £11.00 £11.00 £10.00 £10.00 £8.50 £8.50
burgers with chips and coleslaw add bacon, blue cheese or halloumi 80p steak burger with cheddar, lettuce, tomato and relish breaded chicken burger with lettuce and mayo vegetarian burger with lettuce, tomato & red onion chutney	£9.00 £8.50 £8.00
side orders £2.00 onion rings, garlic bread, fried mushrooms, garlic mushrooms, peppers sauce	
desserts sticky toffee pudding chocolate fudge cake chocolate brownie home-made cheesecake of the day ice cream and toffee sauce	£5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £3.50